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Next

0.73
0.83
0.95
0.13
0.57
0.33
0.07

Road

Small loop around the
lake then out on Main
Street

L North Main Street

R West Virginia Street
L North Fulton Avenue
L West Franklin Street
R Mary Street

R Court Street

L Northwest 6th Street

Total

0.01

0.74
1.57
2.52
2.65
3.22
3.55
3.62

Turn
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Next Road
0.07 L Vine Street

R Northwest 10th
0.25 Street

0.07 L Sycamore Street

0.98 R South Kentucky
Avenue

0.13 R East Walnut Street

0.74 R South Heidelbach
Avenue

0.57 L East Virginia Street
0.15 R North Main Street

Total
3.68

3.94

4.99

5.12

5.86

6.43
6.57



