Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	Small loop around the lake then out on Main Street	0.01
L	0.73	L North Main Street	0.74
R	0.83	R West Virginia Street	1.57
L	0.95	L North Fulton Avenue	2.52
L	0.13	L West Franklin Street	2.65
R	0.57	R Mary Street	3.22
R	0.33	R Court Street	3.55
L	0.07	L Northwest 6th Street	3.62

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.07	L Vine Street	3.68
R	0.25	R Northwest 10th Street	3.94
L	0.07	L Sycamore Street	4
R	0.98	R South Kentucky Avenue	4.99
R	0.13	R East Walnut Street	5.12
R	0.74	R South Heidelbach Avenue	5.86
L	0.57	L East Virginia Street	6.43
R	0.15	R North Main Street	6.57